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And Breakaway Roping PeeWee

And Breakaway Roping PeeWee

And Breakaway Roping PeeWee

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open
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rider_name

Ava Finley

Kennedy Green

Mccall Foster

Colleen Kingsbury

Tanya Ledbetter

Angie Finley

Emma Suing

Tanya Ledbetter

Colleen Kingsbury

Lexie Goss

Lacy Stovner

Josie Lauman

Lacy Stovner

Jamie Sutter

Dominique Hart

Tallie Wood

Emma Suing

Tee Mott

Laina Singhose

Penny Marston

Jamie Sutter

Jaiden Unruh

Terena Ream

Sabrina Frolov

Gabriella Flegal

Charmarie Bradach

Jaiden Unruh

Tee Mott

Shandie Johnson

Josie Lauman

Kari Ott

horse_name

Jane

Tom

SC Haymaker Judge

PC Judge BeRare

TK High on Montana

RCA Honor Faye

One Hot Potato

TK Kiss this McCoy

Judges Fancy Pants

Sassy Stinson

KT Jane Dough

Miss sure shot

Kitten Cotton

Wallanic “Ginger”

Honkytonk Frenchman

Beastie

Smartest freckle

Docs Rojo Olena

Firewater Ta Snow

place

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl« 2D - 8th

Creeping bob (Phoenix)

Riser

FLF Fame Luck N Coin

Cutty's Liberty Bell

Lottie Da Lynx

Frankie

Grey

Best Advice Winston

Laddie

Pocket full of Whiskey

Twister

2D - 9th

3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D - 3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

score

19.092

35.393

40.828

17.459

17.567

17.58

17.642

17.716

17.73

17.85

17.87

17.934

18.099

18.152

18.153

18.164

18.199

18.31

18.35

18.368

18.378

18.592

18.622

18.626

18.663

18.741

18.999

19.508

19.515

20.305

21.097

purse

$32.00

$203.00

$153.00

$110.00

$82.00

$182.00

$138.00

$98.00

$74.00

$155.00

$118.00

$84.00

$63.00

$135.00

$102.00

$73.00

$55.00
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And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Open

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Novice

And Breakaway Roping Novice

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

Dominique Hart

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Tallie Wood

Erin Overbay

Casey Romine

Ava Mettler

Ruth Broadhurst

Amy Smith

Colleen Kingsbury

Laina Singhose

Josie Lauman

Gabriella Flegal

Montana Wironen

ANNA BOWEN

Ava Mettler

Penny Marston

Shandie Johnson

Ruth Broadhurst

Amy Smith

Jailyn Wildner

Shandie Johnson

Tanya Ledbetter

Lexie Goss

Lacy Stovner

Lacy Stovner

Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi

RBR Dark Frenchman

Dashing Millie McCoy

Tuff Sox

Sky Lake

Dish

FX Fame In My Pocket

Rosies Queen “Rosie”

Guys Midas Touch

Cinco de Cash

Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 1st
Miss sure shot 1D - 2nd
Lottie Da Lynx 2D - 1st
Luigi 4D - 1st
Tazy 4D - 2nd

FX Fame In My Pocket

Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl 1D - 1st

Laddie 3D - 1st

Rosies Queen “Rosie”

Guys Midas Touch
sadie 1D - 1st
Laddie 1D - 2nd

TK Kiss this McCoy 1D - 1st
Sassy Stinson 1D - 2nd
KT Jane Dough 1D - 3rd
Kitten Cotton 1D - 4th

2D - 1st

922.264 No Time

922.613 No Time

924.004 No Time

924.060 No Time

924.911 No Time

927.524 No Time

931.666 No Time

999.999 No Time

999.999 No Time

17.837

17.934

18.663

19.858

20.183

927.524 No Time

18.368

19.515

931.666 No Time

999.999 No Time

19.194

19.515

17.716

17.85

17.87

18.099

19.743

$49.00

$44.00

$33.00

$48.00

$36.00

$42.00

$63.00

$42.00
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And Breakaway Roping Youth

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Senior

And Breakaway Roping Futurity

Colleen Kingsbury

Tanya Ledbetter

Tanya Ledbetter

Colleen Kingsbury

Dominique Hart

Laina Singhose

Penny Marston

Sabrina Frolov

Dominique Hart

Erin Overbay

Colleen Kingsbury

Amy Smith

Laina Singhose

Penny Marston

Amy Smith

Tanya Ledbetter

PC Judge BeRare 1D - 1st
TK High on Montana 1D - 2nd
TK Kiss this McCoy 1D - 3rd
Judges Fancy Pants 1D - 4th
Honkytonk Frenchman 2D - 1st
Firewater Ta Snow 2D - 2nd

Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl« 2D - 3rd
Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 1st
RBR Dark Frenchman

Sky Lake

Cinco de Cash

Guys Midas Touch

1D - 1st

Firewater Ta Snow

Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl« 1D - 1st

Guys Midas Touch

TK Kiss this McCoy 1D - 1st

17.459

17.567

17.716

17.73

18.153

18.35

18.368

18.626

922.264 No Time

924.060 No Time

999.999 No Time

999.999 No Time

17.837

18.368

999.999 No Time

17.716

$172.00

$114.00

$154.00

$103.00

$219.00

$21.00

$42.00

$21.00



