event	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	PeeWee	Ava Finley	Jane	1D - 1st	19.092	\$32.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	PeeWee	Kennedy Green	Tom	1D - 2nd	35.393	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	PeeWee	Mccall Foster	SC Haymaker Judge	1D - 3rd	40.828	
DDD Daniela Abusti Addid Marrid And Daniela Danie	0	Oallana Kinnahum	DO Judes DeDess	4D 4-4	47.450	#202.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	1D - 1st	17.459	\$203.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	1D - 2nd	17.567	\$153.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	1D - 3rd	17.58	\$110.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Emma Suing	One Hot Potato	1D - 4th	17.642	\$82.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Kiss this McCoy	1D - 5th	17.716	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	1D - 6th	17.73	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Lexie Goss	Sassy Stinson	1D - 7th	17.85	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough	1D - 8th	17.87	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	1D - 9th	17.934	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	2D - 1st	18.099	\$182.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Jamie Sutter	Wallanic "Ginger"	2D - 2nd	18.152	\$138.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Dominique Hart	Honkytonk Frenchman	2D - 3rd	18.153	\$98.00
		·				
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Tallie Wood	Beastie	2D - 4th	18.164	\$74.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	2D - 5th	18.199	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	2D - 6th	18.31	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Laina Singhose	Firewater Ta Snow	2D - 7th	18.35	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayle	2D - 8th	18.368	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Jamie Sutter	Creeping bob (Phoenix)	2D - 9th	18.378	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Jaiden Unruh	Riser	3D - 1st	18.592	\$155.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Terena Ream	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	3D - 2nd	18.622	\$118.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	3D - 3rd	18.626	\$84.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Gabriella Flegal	Lottie Da Lynx	3D - 4th	18.663	\$63.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Charmarie Bradach	Frankie	3D - 5th	18.741	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Jaiden Unruh	Grey	4D - 1st	18.999	\$135.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	4D - 2nd	19.508	\$102.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping						
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Shandie Johnson	Laddie	4D - 3rd	19.515	\$73.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Josie Lauman	Pocket full of Whiskey	4D - 4th	20.305	\$55.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Kari Ott	Twister	4D - 5th	21.097	

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Onen	Dominique Hart	RBR Dark Frenchman		922.264 No Time	
Titit Ballels - Always Added Molley: Alld Bleakaway Itophile	Ореп	Dominique Hart	NON DAIK FIERCHMAN		322.204 NO TIME	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy		922.613 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Tallie Wood	Tuff Sox		924.004 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake		924.060 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Casey Romine	Dish		924.911 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Ava Mettler	FX Fame In My Pocket		927.524 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"		931.666 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch		999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Open	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash		999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Youth	Laina Singhose	Firewater Ta Snow	1D - 1st	17.837	\$49.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	1D - 2nd	17.934	Ţ.0.0C
						644.55
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Youth	Gabriella Flegal	Lottie Da Lynx	2D - 1st	18.663	\$44.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Youth	Montana Wironen	Luigi	4D - 1st	19.858	\$33.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Youth	ANNA BOWEN	Tazy	4D - 2nd	20.183	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Youth	Ava Mettler	FX Fame In My Pocket		927.524 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Senior	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl	1D - 1st	18.368	\$48.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Shandie Johnson	Laddie	3D - 1st	19.515	\$36.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping		Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"		931.666 No Time	,,,,,,,
					999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Settion	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch		999.999 NO TIME	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Novice	Jailyn Wildner	sadie	1D - 1st	19.194	\$42.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Novice	Shandie Johnson	Laddie	1D - 2nd	19.515	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Futurity	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Kiss this McCoy	1D - 1st	17.716	\$63.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Futurity	Lexie Goss	Sassy Stinson	1D - 2nd	17.85	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Futurity	Lacy Stovner	KT Jane Dough	1D - 3rd	17.87	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Futurity	Lacy Stovner	Kitten Cotton	1D - 4th	18.099	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping	Futurity	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	2D - 1st	19.743	\$42.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	1D - 1st	17.459	\$172.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	1D - 2nd	17.567	\$114.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Kiss this McCoy	1D - 3rd	17.716	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	1D - 4th	17.73	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Dominique Hart	Honkytonk Frenchman	2D - 1st	18.153	\$154.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Laina Singhose	Firewater Ta Snow	2D - 2nd	18.35	\$103.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl	(2D - 3rd	18.368	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	3D - 1st	18.626	\$219.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Dominique Hart	RBR Dark Frenchman		922.264 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake		924.060 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash		999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Open	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch		999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Youth	Laina Singhose	Firewater Ta Snow	1D - 1st	17.837	\$21.00
DDD Damila Alama Addad Maras I A. 12. 1	Province of the second	Discussion 1 2 2 2	4D 4	10.000	640.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Senior	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker (Wayl	(1D - 1st	18.368	\$42.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Senior	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch		999.999 No Time	
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money! And Breakaway Roping Futurity	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Kiss this McCoy	1D - 1st	17.716	\$21.00